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. BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

i -Q PROPERTY DESCRIPTION INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
v L] Beginning at a point on the south side of Fairgreen Road(S0feet wide) Edg Di
> - Fs I approximately 502 fect sc theast of Louth Road (50 feet wide) and running TO._ Mr. S, Edc DiNenno, Zoning Commissioner e, . January 2, 1973 .
’ PETITION FOR ZONING VAK.ANCE 4 X the folinwing four(d) courscs and cistancos: oM. Norman €. Gerbar, Offics of Plonaing
| 3. 1 5 l\ 1. 563 degrees 47 minutes 59 seconds E , 50,00 feet A
& FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS ~ pr I 2. 526 degrevs 12 minutes 01 seconds W, 100.00 fect | stmgger . Petition #73-154-A  S/S Fairgreen Rd_, 52 Fr. SE Louth Rd
: v 3. Nb3 degrees 47 minutes 39 seconds W, 50,00 foet Pel for variance 1802.3C (1) side yord of 3 1/2 t fistead  of required 10
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: h 4. N26 degrees 12 minutes 0i seconds E, 100. 00 fect Petitioners - Melvin A & Dorothy Eward
TR et S to the point of beginning, being lot 410 on plat #7 of DUNDALK (April 19+2)
L or we. iz . ogal cowneraof the y sista fn B and having ar area of approximately 5, 000 square feet.
County and which s described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereaf, 12th District

5 (211.0)

hereby petition for a Variance from Section... LBO2. 3@}, to pernit a side yard HEARNG:  Wednesday, Joswary 3, 1973 (10:30 A.M.)

setback of 3% feat instesd of the required.l0. feet, ..

The staff of the Office of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the subject petition
and hes no comments at this fime.

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
llnl "mf, reasens: Iadlellt e hardship or practical difficulty)

- Existing kitchen ind dini i

effastively sarve a family of six. o Tic AFe teo smail to

2. Lot is too small to meet setback reguirements after the addition
is built.
Cannot put addition anywhere ¢lre because existing patio# will
serve as foundation, and locatian of existing door will save the -
expense of tearing out concrete wall, B

-

Property s to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. | ’
r 1o pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this /.~
and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning -egulations and resirictions| of P

« County adopled pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimare

. Caculy.

Owner

d,
45 Petitioner's Attorney Prolestant's Attorney
w
o e e g o S e e
-

=
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimere County, this. .. Z3a%__________ day

FILIG
A

C

197 2 that the subject maiier of this petition be advertised, as

general circulation through-

be had before the Zoning

b yfFommissiorgy of Baitimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

. & et P | 2

o~

Baltismors Gonnty, Marglend |
{ Bepartmeni ©1 Public Works

COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
MARYLAND 21204

Bussen of Bnpineering DEPAKTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

ELLSWORTH N, DIVER. B K- Chize

BALTIMORE CGUNTY. MARYLAND Towscn. Maryland 21204

JEFFERSON DUILDING TCWSON. MARYLAND 21204

sis-rane

office of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
Jack Dillon Acting
Attention: !r. QEINORXDOONYEEX, Chairnan
Zoning Advisory Committee ‘

[ — W T Maaen
Dacember 5, 1572 wmreren e VAP et

Cecedher 1h, 1972

Mr, S. Eric Dilenna
Zoning wommissioner
County ffice Bullding

Towson, Maryland 21204 ‘ez Property Owner:  welvin and Dorothy Fwars

Re: Ttem #85 (1972-1973) Location: g/s Fairgreen Road, 502 SE of Louth Road
Property Ownar: Melvin and Dorechy Eward i
$/5 Fuargrean Road, 502 | SY of Lauth Boad Roceehier s 132 Iten No. 86 Zoning Agenda Tuesday, November 21, 1972
Progent ngr DeRa 5. B
: . Proposed Zoning: Variance from Section 1B02.3C (1) 8ry 3, Erfa Diksnna Gentlemen:
1o permit a side yard setback of 3k instead of Zoning Commissioner
required 10 County Office Building Pursuant to your request, the referenced propérty has been surveyed
Db, Eivdi District: 12th No. Acres: 507 x 100' Touson, Maryland 21204 by this Bureau and the comments below marked with an "x" are applicabl
= e | and reguired to be currected or incorporated into the final plans for
s rovieand tha atans i Daar Mr. DiNenna: Re: Item 86 - ZAC - November 21, 1972 the property.
o6 fea, [;(i‘;*_“ [ Property Owner: Felvin & Dorothy Eward
s el AT The following coasents are furnished in regard to the pint submitted to this Falrgreen foad SE of Louth hoad ¢ ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are roquired and
atlswing €o f : i
office Tor review by the Zoning Advisory Comaittes in comnection with the subject item. Variance from Sectior 1002,3C (1) o permit . shall be located at intervals of feet along an
a side yard setback of 3i! instead of required 10 approved road in accordance with BIIEInore County Standards .
I Seraral: pistrice 12 as published by the Department of lublic Works.
At v The plan must ba revised, as the addition exists on the opposite side of the Dear Mr. DiNenna: ¢ } 2. A second neans of vehicle access is roquired for the site.
ALEtencs Bhunbre, TiAE T i houss, Since no further highumy improvements are required and all public od vari ¢ ) 3. The vehicle dead-end condition shown at
m‘"yv ser te are alsa frar utilities exiat, this Office has no further commant in regard to this Zoning " Nodt-'ﬂ'ﬁc problems are anticipated by the requested variance to AR TREE TITowE = Fre Depirtnen o
’ 3 H - ard, ey g
with s2e-ramtly ¢ i cad, hich tife Ttem 485 (1972-1973). :5Mdoyax ( ) 4. The site shall be made to comply witn all applicable parts
fronts on, 1% ane-woy easthound, Ty il PR Very truly yours, nE the Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning
3 = . «f operations.

This setition fs aceasted far fi1ina, bowcser, rov . A LS 2 ¢ ) 5. The buildings and str existing or p on_the
plans shauld be submitted to this of fies srior to the hearing ) A celtaed V. A leneaa | site shall comply with all applicable reauirements of the
that Indieate: actual location of the pronos tion SLLSWORTH N nlm' P2 ( Michael S. Flanigan ( & National Fire Protection Association Standard No. iul
to tha dwaliin Chef, mm‘m of m'm“;" Traffic Engineer Associate i “The Life Safety ', 1970 Edition prior to occupancy.

i ! L Brid ( ) 6. Site plans are app .ved as drawn. .

s or 'H;'; sriihe ENDIEAM: el sn MSFine €X) 7. Thz Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments at this time.
encleses : 0 he ¥ & 3 : -
which will be held not les Noted and

dite on the Filing eo E=SW Kny Shost. Reviewer: Appraved:

the near future. ;g :S.,?;:"““"" Siest PTanning Group Beputy Cniel

11 tax “:; * Special Inspectiol®ivision Fire Prevention Bureau
% . mls
2% . 4/25/72

Enclo

i - FEB21 1973
BT s




° 1 L
Pursuant to the advertisement, porting of property, anc public hearing on the above pelition
and #t appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts that strict compliance ith the
tcal v and__

County Zoning Regulatis would result in

2 _unreascnable hardship upon the Petitioner

the abave Variance should be had; and it furtber appearing that by reason of the_granting of.

] he Variance requested not affecting the health, safety and general
fis e}tare of the community
= e
o
ok -
3 ck of 3.1/2 feot instead of
etback of 3 e e tes
= N Ver lgﬁe'l 142 feet instead of _ showd r/m.
& Il Commissoner of Baltimere County s ... ...
=2 y o JRNMARY.____, 197 L., hit the berein Priftoun for a Variance should be and the
- mq 15 granted. from and after the date of this order, subjsct to the #pproval of a site
& 4 pla by the Burcau of Public Servic Office of Plannfng and Zoning.
e 'v o~ 4
S o & dactra, j 2

/D;v‘-‘-ty Zoning Commissianeyjof Baltimore County

Pursuant to the wvertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition
and it appearing that by reason of. S

the above Varlance should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this _._........_.._.dsy
Of eeeeeeeeeeoo., 197 __, that the sbove Variance be and the same is hereoy DENIED.
" Zoming Commissiones of Bailimore County

TOWSON, MD.,_ Desember M. L1912

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY. that the ansexed adveriisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed
snd published in Towson, Baitimore County, M{., ewcechs:amh
ot .onn Line. .. yacomcivocmoeks before the.... . 3. nnnns
day of .. JANNAET.. 18_72. the gme publication
appearing on the____ 14%b_._day of_. Degex

§
i

———Barmimore County, MARYLAND

DeparrMeENT OF HEALTH——

sxrrERsON
“OWSON, MARYLLNO 21204 November 22, 1972

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commlss
Office of Planning and Zoming
County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenmna:
Comments on Item 86, Zoni

November 21, 1972, are ar follows:

Property Owaer: Melvin
Lovation: S/

£ D.R.

required 10°.

Districts 12
No. Acrest $0' x 100
Siace metrapolit«n water

anticipated.

health daza

DOMALD 1. ROOP, MB., MPM.
STy enaTe e covaTY meare e

doner

ng Advisory Committee Meeting,

and Darothy Eward

green Road, 502" SE of Louth Road
5.5

: variance from Section 1B02.3C(L) to

etback of 3-1/2' instead or

and sewer are avallable, no

Very truly yours,

7 Ayt

Thomas H. Devlin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

HV3:ima

OFFICE OF
Dundalk Eagle

38 N. Dundalic Ave. Deq, 15, w2
Dundell, Md. 21222 -

‘THIS IS TO CLRTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
Zzg%gglgilﬁsféfﬁ gle%ALT!iNDIEE GIUNTY IN MATTER
was in ﬂ&w a weekly news-
paper pubtished in Baltimure County, Maryland, once m:wesk
for, weeka before the
15t 4 poconber, 19 72 that lato may,

the same was inserled in the lesus of Decenber 14,1072

Kimbel Publication, Inc.

n;_,_.__\jjz’ﬁ"z-;{‘ @&:.:_

k

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
OFFICE OF JicaNCE - REVENUE 510N
| MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECFIPT

b.5842

ave__Dgoe 13, 1972 accouwr01-66

Baltimors,

M4, 21222
r-\iuq‘rw-.mm" cq ~——#73-15-A _,

5.0 Cme

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

A. V. Quimby
Acting Director

Decamber 5, 1972

5. ERIC LiNENNA Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Courer m‘_""m""',_ Zoning Advisory Committee

111 8. Chosmpeste ve. | Olfice of Planning and Zoning

i e Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204
Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Comments on Item #86, Zoning Advisory Committes Maeting, November 21, 1972,
are s follows:

Proparty Ownen Melvin and Dorothy Eward

Location; 5/5 Fairgreen Rood, 502° SE of Louth Road

Present Zoninge D.R.5.5

Propesed Zoning: Variance from Saction 1802.3C(1) to permit a side yord
setback of 3-1/21 instead of required 10°

Districk: 12

No. Acres: 50" X 100"

This plan has been reviewed and there are no site-plonning factors requiring comment.

Project Planning Division
Office of Flanning and Zoning

s 0
CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
’L ” TOMNG DEPARTWENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY o 7.7-/5 ¥ F
[2qn Towmn, trpit

O - Ll
or: - II!LFM-&#. o
e e Ml

Dte of Pasting.. /2 7/C Y
3492306 L0l 3 2H

Lacation -c mﬁﬂs iz’f .:;ﬂu.f;‘@y____ﬁf_ S22l SE. ”;1 ' ot

Vary tuly youry,
Lidste,

JJokn L. Wimbley

Planner |

Bsnark:
Poated by

Q’Z@i)‘ Moo

) ]
PETiTION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map

Petition number added to
outline

Denied

Granted by
ZC, BA, CC, CA

Revised Plans:
Change in outline or

Roviewed by: E’rd 1

5 Previous case: |

Mep #___

ieription___Yes
No

OUNTY. OFFICE OF PLANNING AND zm%

Pati tioner mnﬁ-m“-ﬂ

Pat'tioner's Attcrn.y,




